
 

2025 SCHOOL DATES 
 
 
TERM 1 

Wednesday 15 January School office opens 
Tuesday 28 January All staff return 
Wednesday 29 January New student induction (Year 8 to 12) 
Thursday 30 January Term 1 commences for Year 12 
Friday 31 January Term 1 commences for Years 7 to 11 and School Photo Day 
Monday 10 March Labour Day holiday 
Friday 21 March  Foundation Day  
Friday 4 April Term 1 concludes for students 
 

TERM 2  

Monday 21 April Easter Monday 
Tuesday 22 April Staff Professional Learning (Student Free Day) 
Wednesday 23 April Parent Student Teacher Interviews (Student Free Day)* 
Thursday 24 April Staff Professional Learning (Student Free Day) 
Friday 25 April  ANZAC Day 
Monday 28 April Term 2 commences for students 
Monday 9 June King’s Birthday holiday 
Friday 4 July Term 2 concludes  
 

TERM 3 

Monday 21 July Term 3 commences  
Tuesday 5 August Parent Student Teacher Interviews* 
Thursday 14 August Parent Student Teacher Interviews* 
Friday 15 August Staff Professional Learning (Student Free Day) 
Friday 19 September Term 3 concludes 
 

TERM 4 

Monday 6 October Term 4 commences  
Friday 17 October Classes conclude for Year 12 
Monday 3 November Staff Professional Learning Day (Student Free Day) 
Tuesday 4 November Melbourne Cup Day holiday 
Wednesday 3 December Term 4 concludes for Years 10 and 11  
Friday 5 December Term 4 concludes for Years 7 to 9 
Friday 19 December School office closes 

 
* Parent Student Teacher Interview dates are to be confirmed 


